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Admissions Advisory Committee 
Chair: Richard Sigg, ras300@case.edu, 368-3862 

Date Time Room 

Friday, September 20, 2019 10:00-11:00am MANDS 365 

Friday, November 1, 2019 10:00-11:00am MANDS 365 

Friday, December 6, 2019 10:00-11:00am MANDS 365 

Friday, January 10, 2020 10:00-11:00am MANDS 365 

Friday, February 7, 2020 10:00-11:00am MANDS 365 

Friday, March 6, 2020 10:00-11:00am MANDS 365 

Friday, April 10, 2020 10:00-11:00am MANDS 365 

Friday, May 8, 2020 10:00-11:00am MANDS 365 

 

Budget Subcommittee 
Chair: Mark Singer, mxs12@case.edu, 368-6176 

Date Time Room 

Monday, September 16, 2019 9:00-10:30am MANDS 365 

Monday, November 18, 2019 9:00-10:30am MANDS 365 

Monday, January 13, 2020 9:00-10:30am MANDS 365 

Monday, March 16, 2020 9:00-10:30am MANDS 365 

Monday, April 20, 2020 9:00-10:30am MANDS 365 

Monday, May 4, 2020 9:00-10:30am MANDS 365 
 
 

Committee on Students 
Chair: Daniel Flannery, daniel.flannery@case.edu, 216-368-0109 

 

Date Time Room 

Monday, September 23, 2019 3:00-5:00pm MANDC 210  

Monday, October 21, 2019 3:00-5:00pm MANDC 210 

Monday, November 25, 2019 3:00-5:00pm MANDC 210 

Monday, December 16, 2019 3:00-5:00pm MANDC 210 

Monday, January 27, 2020 3:00-5:00pm MANDC 210 

Monday, February 24, 2020 3:00-5:00pm MANDC 210 

Monday, March 16, 2020 3:00-5:00pm MANDC 210 

Monday, April 20, 2020 3:00-5:00pm MANDC 210 
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Constituent Faculty Committee 

Chair: Victor Groza, victor.groza@case.edu, 216-368-6682   

Date Time Room 

Monday, August 26, 2019 10:00am-12:00pm MANDC 115 

Monday, September 23, 2019 10:00am-12:00pm MANDC 115 

Monday, October 28, 2019 10:00am-12:00pm MANDC 115 

Monday, November 25, 2019 10:00am-12:00pm MANDC 115 

Monday, December 16, 2019 10:00am-12:00pm MANDC 115 

Monday, January 27, 2020 10:00am-12:00pm MANDC 115 

Monday, February 24, 2020 10:00am-12:00pm MANDC 115 

Monday, March 30, 2020 10:00am-12:00pm MANDC 115 

Monday, April 27, 2020 10:00am-12:00pm MANDC 115 

Monday, May 11, 2020 10:00am-12:00pm MANDC 115 
 
 

Curriculum Committee 
Co-Chairs: David Hussey, dxh@case.edu, 368-0476 | Marjorie Edguer, mxe@case.edu, 368-2103 

Date Time Room  

Monday, September 9, 2019 1:30-3:30pm MANDS 338 

Monday, October 14, 2019 1:30-3:30pm MANDS 338 

Monday, November 11, 2019 1:30-3:30pm MANDS 338 

Monday, December 9, 2019 1:30-3:30pm MANDS 338 

Monday, January 13, 2020 1:30-3:30pm MANDS 338 

Monday, February 10, 2020 1:30-3:30pm  MANDS 338 

Monday, March 16, 2020 1:00-3:00pm MANDS 338 

Monday, April 13, 2020 1:30-3:30pm MANDS 338 

Monday, May 4, 2020 1:30-3:30pm MANDS 338 
 

Dean’s Leadership Committee 
Chair: Dean Gilmore, mandelschooldean@case.edu, 368-2256 

Date Time Room 

Monday, September 9, 2019 11:00am-12:30pm MC 105 

Monday, October 7, 2019 11:00am-12:30pm MC 105 

Monday, November 11, 2019 11:00am-12:30pm MC 105 

Monday, January 6, 2020 10:00-11:30am MC 115 

Monday, February 10, 2020 11:00am-12:30pm MC 105 

Monday, March 2, 2020 11:00am-12:30pm MC 105 

Monday, April 06, 2020 11:00am-12:30pm MC 105 

Monday, May 11, 2020 3:00-4:30pm MC 105 
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Information Technology Committee 

Chair: Claudia Coulton, claudia.coulton@case.edu, 368-2304 

Date Time Room 

Monday, October 14, 2019 10:30am-12:00pm MANDS 365 

Monday, December 2, 2019 10:30am-12:00pm MANDS 365 

Monday, February  3, 2020 10:30am-12:00pm MANDS 365 

Monday, April 13, 2020 10:30am-12:00pm MANDS 365 
 

 
Intensive Weekend Program Committee 

Chair: Gerald Strom, gerald.strom@case.edu, 368-5880 
 

Date Time Room 

Monday, October 28, 2019 1:00-2:30pm MANDS  336 

Monday, March 23, 2020 1:00-2:30pm MANDS  236 
 

 
Library Committee 

Chair: Gerald Strom, gerald.strom@case.edu, 368-5880 

Date Time Room 

Monday, October 21, 2019 12:30-2:00pm MANDS 219 

Monday, December 16, 2019 12:30-2:00pm MANDS 219 

Monday, February 10, 2020 12:30-2:00pm MANDS 219 

Monday, April 27, 2020 12:30-2:00pm MANDS 219 
 

 
Outcome Assessment Committee (Curriculum Subcommittee) 

Chair: Zoe Breen Wood, zoe.wood@case.edu, 368-2689 

Date Time Room 

Monday, October 7, 2019 12:30-2:00pm MANDS 336 

Monday, December 2, 2019 12:30-2:00pm MANDS 336 

Monday, April 6, 2020 12:30-2:00pm MANDS 236 
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PhD Executive Committee 

Chair: Sonia Minnes, sonia.minnes@case.edu, 368-2309     
Date Time Room 

Monday, September 9, 2019 3:30-5:00pm MANDS 365 

Monday, October 14, 2019 3:30-5:00pm MANDS 365 

Monday, November 11, 2019 3:30-5:00pm MANDS 365 

Monday, December 9, 2019 3:30-5:00pm MANDS 365 

Monday, January 13, 2020 3:30-5:00pm MANDS 365 

Monday, February 10, 2020 3:30-5:00pm MANDS 365 

Monday, March 16, 2020 3:30-5:00pm MANDS 365 

Monday, April 13, 2020 3:30-5:00pm MANDS 365 

Monday, May 4, 2020 3:30-5:00pm MANDS 365 

 
Promotion and Tenure Committee 

Chair: Grover C. Gilmore, mandelschooldean@case.edu, 368-2256 

Date Time Room 

Monday, October 28, 2019 3:00-4:30pm MSASS 365 

Monday, March 30, 2020 3:00-4:30pm MSASS 365 
 

 
Research and Training Subcommittee 

Chair: Aloen Townsend, aloen.townsend@case.edu, 216-368-0373 

Date Time Room 

Monday, September 23, 2019 1:30-2:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, October 28, 2019 1:30-2:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, November 25, 2019 1:30-2:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, December 16, 2019 1:30-2:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, January 27, 2020 1:30-2:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, February 24, 2020 1:30-2:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, March 23,  2020 1:30-2:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, April 27,  2020 1:30-2:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, May 11,  2020 1:30-2:30pm MANDS 365 
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Steering Committee 

Chair: Victor Groza, victor.groza@case.edu, 216-368-6682  

Date Time Room 

Monday, August 19, 2019 10:30am-12:30pm MANDS 344 

Monday, September 16, 2019 10:30am-12:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, October 21, 2019 10:30am-12:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, November 18, 2019 10:30am-12:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, December 9, 2019 10:30am-12:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, January 13, 2020 10:30am-12:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, February 17, 2020 10:30am-12:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, March 23, 2020 10:30am-12:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, April 20, 2020 10:30am-12:30pm MANDS 365 

Monday, May 4, 2020 10:30am-12:30pm MANDS 365 
 

Visiting Committee                                                                                 
Chair: Grover C. Gilmore, mandelschooldean@case.edu, 368-2256 

Date Time Room   

Friday, September 6, 2019 8:30-10:30am Noble Commons 

Friday, January 24, 2020 8:30-10:30am MC115  

Friday, May 8, 2020 8:30-10:30am MC115 
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